NOME
BERNARDO FALEIRO SALGADO SILVA
DANILO FERREIRA FREITAS
GABRIEL MARTINS BARBOSA
HEITOR FIRMINO GOMES
JOAO VICTOR TRINDADE SILVA COSTA
JUAN CARLOS CANDIDO DOS REIS
LUKAS FERNANDO GOMES SCHEFFER REGO
MATEUS ALEIXO SOARES MOURA
MATHEUS PAIVA MOSCARDINI
PIETRO HENRIQUE LUCINDO DE FREITAS

DATA DE NASCIMENTO
25/04/2011
30/05/2012
16/02/2012
29/05/2013
07/01/2009
29/03/2010
13/09/2010
29/06/2011
06/01/2012
04/05/2011



